

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:		AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd							
Project:		AMS801							
Work Description:		Plumbing							
Prepared By		A Dharm Teja							
Date:		03-04-2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks	KVR Apparao
1	Plumbing	CONST-PLUM4700-ConstructionPlumbing-Internal plumbing works-1--L.S Works include: Installation of pumps, flow meters, water supply lines, all types of valves plumbing works for STP and additional fittings of the material.	45.00	Nos	2,648	1,19,160	1,19,160		
						Total	1,19,160		

(Handwritten signature)

APPROVED BY
 14 APR 2025
 K.V.R. APPA RAO
 PROJECT MANAGER (MEP)

VBE SERVICES



D.No. 38-15-7/3, Marripalem,
Visakhapatnam - 530018.
Cell : 7382547226
EmailId : vbervices01@gmail.com

A to Z Works and Civil Contract Works, Fire and Safety & CC Camera Works.

Ref :

Tax invoice

Date : _____

To,

Project Name:

AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd
Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,Ground, Plot. No: D1-
56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati
maidan, Vishakhapatnam
Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh, 530031
GSTNO:37AAXCA5638G1Z4

Invoice No : 003
Date: 03-04-2025
PO : 20250203041

Serial No	HSN/SAC Code	Description of Work	Qty	Rate	Total Value
1	995462	CONST-PLUM4700-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-1—LS Works include: Installation of pumps, flow meters, water supply lines, all types of valves plumbing works for STP and additional fittings of the material.	45	2648/-	1,19,160.00
				SGST - 9%	10,724.40
				CGST - 9%	10,724.40
				Round Off (+/-)	+ 0.20
		Total Amount			1,40,609.00

Rupees in words : One Lakh Fourty thousand six hundred and nine rupees Only.

BANK Account details

Name of the Account : M/s. V B E Services
Account Number : 104911010000086
Name of the Bank : UNION BANK OF INDIA
IFSC code : UBIN0810495

GSTIN : 37CNWPB5934M1Z8

For VBE SERVICES

FOR V. B. E. CIVIL WORKS
V. B. E. CIVIL WORKS
PROPRIETOR

EXECUTED QUANTITIES							
S No	Item Description	Quantity	Material Cost	Total qty cost	Units	As per circular %	Total amount
1	10Kl sirtex water tanks	6	61,017	3,66,192	Nos	8	29,288
2	CPVC FABT 50mm	14	749	10,486	Nos	20	2,097
3	Flanges 50mm X 10mm GI	8	300	2,400	Nos	20	480
4	Flanges 50mm X 10mm GI	10	300	3,000	Nos	20	600
5	CPVC 50mm Dia	175	1,136	1,98,713	Nos	20	39,743
6	HDPE pipe 50mm Gardening	500	182	90,800	Rmt	30	27,240
7	Borewell common connection HDPE 50mm	110	182	19,976	Rmt	30	5,993
8	STP tank to UG Flush Tank HDPE 50MM	180	182	32,688	Rmt	30	9,806
9	CPVC ELBOW 90° 50MM	20	180	3,590	Nos	20	718
10	CPVC ELBOW 90° 50MM	40	180	7,180	Nos	20	1,436
11	CPVC 50MM COUPLER	100	116	11,550	Nos	20	2,310
12	CPVC 45° 50mm	30	175	5,235	Nos	20	1,047
13	CPVC ELBOW 50MM COUPLER	150	231	34,650	Nos	20	6,930
14	CPVC MABT 50mm	8	870	6,956	Nos	20	1,391
15	CPVC Union 50mm	8	304	2,432	Nos	20	486
16	CPVC FABT 50mm	6	749	4,494	Nos	20	899
17	CPVC 50mm T bend	19	228	4,323	Nos	20	865
19	CPVC 50mm Short 90 bend	30	180	5,400	Nos	20	1,080
20	CPVC 50mm Nipple thread and socket type	15	200	3,000	Nos	20	600
21	50mm Dia CPVC	39	865	33,716	Nos	20	6,743
22	GI slotted Bracket 150mm	100	45	4,500	Nos	20	900
23	GI slotted Bracket 300mm	60	56	3,370	Nos	20	674
24	50mm or 2" NB GI U CLAMP 8MM THK	300	19	5,700	Nos	20	1,140
25	Anchor Fasteners, Size 8 mm X 75mm	260	8	2,163	Nos	20	433
26	Sealant gum 3litres	10	272	2,720	lit	20	544
28	PVC 110mm	100	22	2,200	Nos	20	440
29	PVC 110mm Tee	15	1,640	24,593	rmt	15	3,689
30	160mm Eco Drain Pipe Total (68 full length)	12	146	1,752	Nos	15	263
32	Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	50	1,886	94,314	Nos	25	23,578
33	Plumbing-Eco drain-Bend 90°-160mm-Nos.	5	105	525	Nos	25	131
	PLUM5789-Plumbing-Eco drain Pipe-Single Socket Pipe-160DX6000Lmm-Nos (34 lengths)	6	262	1,572	Nos	25	393
34	PLUM9221-Plumbing-Eco drain-Frame & Cover H.W -355mm-Nos.	26	2,219	57,694	nos	25	14,424
35	PLUM9367-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-straightthrough-355X160X160mm-Nos.	6	1,489	8,934	Nos	25	2,234
36	PLUM7550-Plumbing-Eco drain-Riser-355mmX355mm-Nos.	5	1,246	6,230	Nos	25	1,558
38	PLUM6764-Plumbing-Eco drain-Left & Right hand 90deg Junction-355X160X160mm-Nos	7	1,417	9,919	Nos	25	2,480
39	SUPREME ECO DRAIN 315x160x160 STRAIGHT THROUGH	4	1,520	6,080	Nos	25	1,520
40	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	10	1,246	12,460	Nos	25	3,115
41	SUPREME ECO DRAIN ULTRA CHAMBER 355x160x160 mm JUNCTION	5	105	525	Nos	25	131
42		2	1,246	2,492	Nos	25	623
				10,94,431			1,98,020
				Total with GST 18%			2,33,664

quantities are executed at site

Handwritten signature
output/25

100 W. B. S. East Street, Chennai
V. Shanmugam
Proprietor

APPROVED BY
04 APR 2025
K.V.R. APPA RAO
PROJECT MANAGER (MEP)